
LIST OF CHAIRS 

 

 

Name:       Email: 

 

Achilles, Jochen (5-C)   jochen.achilles@uni-wuerzburg.de 

Banerjee, Mita (8-C)    mita.banerjee@uni-mainz.de 

Bassimir, Anja-Maria (9-B)   bassimir@uni-mainz.de 

Bendixen, Alfred (10-B)   ab23@princeton.edu 

Clark, Robert (6-C)    robert.clark@ccga.edu 

Edenfield, Olivia (6-B)   carr@georgiasouthern.edu 

Erdogan, Aynur (5-B; 7-A)   a.erdogan@rug.nl 

Gudrun, Grabher (9-D)   Gudrun.m.Grabher@uibk.ac.at 

Guttzeit, Gero (2-B)    Gero.Guttzeit@anglistik.uni-giessen.de 

Hornung Alfred (3-A; 7-B)   hornung@uni-mainz.de 

Lanzendörfer, Tim (8-A)   lanzendo@uni-mainz.de 

Marshall, Ian (2-C; 3-B)   marshalli@wpunj.edu 

Nagel, James (9-A)    jnagel@uga.edu 

Obenland, Frank (1-A)    frank.obenland@uni-mainz.de 

Pozorski, Aimee (4-B)   apozors@gmail.com 

Ryan-Sautour, Michelle (6-A)  michelle.ryan-sautour@univ-angers.fr 

Sawallisch, Nele (4-C)   sawallis@uni-mainz.de 

Scheiding, Oliver (2-A; 3-D; 4-A)  scheiding@uni-mainz.de 

Scheurer, Maren (3-C)   Scheurer@em.uni-frankfurt.de 

Schlarb, Damien (7-C, 9-C)  schlarbd@uni-mainz.de 

Schmidt, Silke (8-D)    silke.schmidt@staff.uni-marburg.de 

Schmitt, Vanessa (5-A)   va-schmitt@t-online.de 

Souza, Carlos Henrique Alves (1-B) chasouza@hotmail.com 

Stenico, Christian (10-C)   christian.stenico@uibk.ac.at 

Thomas, James (1-C)   james.thomas@pepperdine.edu 

Wander, Ryan (8-B)    ryanwander@gmail.com 

Wohlmann, Anita (8-C)   wohlmann@uni-mainz.de 


